Competition :

Jamberoo Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Tuesday, 03 September 2024

Women's Monthly Medal

Type: Nett Womens SR: 73.0
Course : GA Course 1 - 18 Jamberoo Total Entrants : 26
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 O Brien, Judi 2120802964 25 70 C/B
2 Van Woerkom, April 2120800891 15 70
3 Farrant, Marie 2120800885 26 74
4 Middlebrook, Pam 2120803092 23 79
5 Kuskey, Lyn 2120800485 28 80
6 Strong, Jenny 2120804012 27 81
Grade Grade B
1 Watson, Tracey 2120803993 39 65
2 Waine, Lidia 2120803838 31 68
3 Costello, Barbara 2120803613 39 71
4 Oborn, Kim 2120803445 36 73 C/B
5 Cook, Margaret 2120801885 31 73
6 Burke, Joanne 2120802014 30 74
7 Mc Kinley, Rhonda 2120803432 38 75
8 Rutledge, Gail 2120803433 32 76
9 Smith, Marie 2120803619 35 80
10 Smee, Cheryl 2120803940 35 81
11 Walsh, Shirley 2120800004 32 82
12 Casey, Judy 2120800954 37 85
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Ran

Name

Grade Grade C

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Legge, Cheryl
Karschies, Sylvia
Van Woerkom, Jaimi
Michie, Kerry
Coffee, Neen
Wainwright, Helen
Southwell, Lorraine

Stassen, Lieve
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Golflink

2120800251
2120803938
2120803927
2120803713
2120804048
2120803819
2120803846
2120800906

PCC Daily New GA

H/C

46
41
51
47
51
48
46
49

H/C
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Score

69
72 C/B
72
73
74
76
79
95



